Data Sheet



2xSC simplex subscriber socket, without equipment; Code: EM/FA-1350E-86A

Markings:

Code: EM/FA-1350E-86A

Description and Technical Characteristics of the Product:

Subscriber socket designed for wall mounting inside buildings Makes it possible to terminate the optical fibres and install tw SC Simplex adapters. It has brackets that allow the arrangeme of excess cable and optical fibres, or the placement of a fibre optic splice. Snap-on outer cover. Thanks to its small size, this product is ideal to create a subscriber fibre optic connection point.



Markings:

2xSC simplex subscriber socket, without equipment; Code: EM/FA-1350E-86A

Products compatible with the socket:

EM/ADSCUPCSMSX SC SM simplex adapter blue

EM/ADSCAPCSMSX SC APC SM simplex adapter green

BK/104ASS30 SC/SC APC simplex mono-mode adapter in metal enclosure

BK/104ASM20.C SC/SC PC simplex multi-mode adapter in plastic enclosure

Technical parameters:

Mechanical:

colour - white

dimensions (W x H x D): 86x86x20mm

weight - 100g

We have made every effort to ensure that the information presented is accurate and complete. However, we are not

Data Sheet

responsible for the accuracy and completeness of the data and, in particular, we cannot guarantee that this specification does not contain errors or mistakes. The information contained in this specification may be changed at
specification does not contain errors or mistakes. The information contained in this specification may be changed at any time without notice.